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2019 Country Club Swimming Championships - 7/30/2019 to 7/31/2019

Results - Finals
 
Event 1  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

Championship: 1:12.64 * Whitemarsh Valley Country Club7/24/2001

R Dugan, E Gimpel, A Gourley, M Bracken

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A - Final
A1 1:15.01Cedarbrook

1) Brynn Schwartz 8 2) Lilly Baughman 8

3) Vita Capriotti 8 4) Matilda Lutte 7

41.47 33.54

A2 1:15.54Cricket

1) Maddy Walters 7 2) Lilly Goldsmith 8

3) Stewart Schreiner 8 4) Sophie Wilmerding 8

41.81 33.73

A3 1:21.62Overbrook

1) Whitney Grimley 8 2) Sara Fanelli 8

3) Gracie Duffy 8 4) Fiona Seeger 8

43.68 37.94

A4 1:22.72Whitemarsh Vally

1) Teagan Howlett 8 2) Maggie Nicholas 8

3) Jill Gordon 8 4) Arden Smith 7

48.24 34.48

A5 1:23.05Philadelphia CC

1) Sophie Longstreth 8 2) Avery Millard 8

3) Raina Wadke 8 4) Victoria Casey 8

46.53 36.52

A6 1:27.57North Hills

1) Marin Ledwith 8 2) Molly Burkholder 7

3) Molly McMullin 8 4) Bridget Ledwith 7

 
Event 2  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

Championship: 1:11.38 * Manufacturers' Golf and CC7/26/2017

R Phifer, C Diccianni, J Weiss, R Weiss

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A - Final
A1 1:17.31Whitemarsh Vally

1) AJ Meehan 7 2) Gavin Nicholas 8

3) Joey Habich 8 4) Ryan Ragusa 8

41.82 35.49

A2 1:18.38North Hills

1) Henry Hackford 8 2) Reid O'Neill 8

3) Luke Suter 8 4) Charlie Merlini 8

44.05 34.33

A3 1:20.88Cricket

1) Andrew Sumner 8 2) Sam Flaherty 6

3) Henry Kessler 8 4) Declan Dougher 8

48.69 32.19

A4 1:27.16Cedarbrook

1) Oliver Hubbert 8 2) William Baughman 8

3) Luke Salvitti 8 4) Luke Leoni 8

45.00 42.16

A5 1:27.53Overbrook

1) Will Snyder 8 2) Liam Deasey 8

3) Kallum Roselle 8 4) Declan Murphy 8

46.09 41.44

A--- DQHuntingdon Vally

1) Charlie Zamborsky 7 2) Grant Pennekamp 7

3) Henry Pickford 7 4) Ryan Newman 8

49.11 35.75

 
Event 3  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Medley Relay

Championship: 1:00.24 * Manufacturers' Golf and CC7/26/2017

K Boles, O Vitella, A DiMartile, S Decardona

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A - Final
A1 1:05.70Cricket

1) Lily Mehta 10 2) Neely Lesovitz 9

3) Charlotte Green 10 4) Caroline Sumner 10

34.89 30.81

A2 1:06.37Manufacturers'

1) Bridget DiMartile 10 2) Sophia Vitella 10

3) Mazie Williams 10 4) Calla Hehmeyer 9

36.22 30.15

A3 1:07.22Cedarbrook

1) Cami Lutte 9 2) Caroline Baughman 10

3) Ainsley Buerger 9 4) Vail Capriotti 10

36.71 30.51

A4 1:08.14Waynesborough

1) Paige Hedlund 10 2) Maggie McGinn 10

3) Sarah Novelli 10 4) Claire O'Donnell 9

36.31 31.83

A5 1:08.26Huntingdon Vally

1) Emma Quinn 10 2) Lily Hart 9

3) Jane Pickford 9 4) Ava DiEnno 9

37.87 30.39

A6 1:08.56Overbrook

1) Ava Preate 10 2) Caroline Myers 10

3) Abby Smith 10 4) Lila McGrath 9

36.69 31.87

 
Event 4  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Medley Relay

Championship: 1:00.55 * Manufacturers' Golf and CC7/30/2019

R Weiss, C Diccianni, J Weiss, R Phifer

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A - Final
A1 1:00.32*Manufacturers'

1) Ryan Weiss 10 2) Carsten Diccianni 10

3) Jack Weiss 10 4) Ryan Phifer 10

33.13 27.19

A2 1:04.31Whitemarsh Vally

1) Jack Forti 10 2) Jack Condon 10

3) Colin Baran 10 4) Owen Coyle 9

36.33 27.98

A3 1:05.31Cricket

1) Christopher Perricelli 10 2) Jake Benster 10

3) Cooper Schreiner 10 4) Jameson Galbally 10

36.28 29.03

A4 1:10.95Philadelphia CC

1) Cameron Liggett 9 2) Hudson Millard 10

3) Colin Selway 10 4) Dhilan Wadke 10

38.64 32.31

A5 1:11.18Waynesborough

1) Luke Anderson 9 2) Graham Roe 10

3) Tripp Murphy 10 4) Carter Johnson 9

39.58 31.60



C.C.S.A. Championship Meet HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 8:54 PM  7/31/2019  Page 2

2019 Country Club Swimming Championships - 7/30/2019 to 7/31/2019

Results - Finals

A - Final ...   (Event 4  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A6 1:11.47Overbrook

1) John Rayer 10 2) Colin McGrath 10

3) Jake Wilson 10 4) Jackson Sydney 9

40.54 30.93

 
Event 5  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

Championship: 1:57.90 * Manufacturers' Golf and CC7/25/2017

M DiMartile, M Brennan, R Skalicky, R Skalicky

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A - Final
A1 1:57.19*Manufacturers'

1) Karly Boles 12 2) Olivia Vitella 12

3) Anna DiMartile 11 4) Sophia Decardona 11

27.44 33.93 28.98 26.84

A2 2:03.15Aronimink

1) Bridget Murphy 11 2) Skyler Semisch 12

3) Delaney Oswald 12 4) Catie Holmes 12

32.60 34.55 28.91 27.09

A3 2:06.82Whitemarsh Vally

1) Taylor Foley 12 2) Lila Forti 12

3) Georgia Baran 12 4) Addy Smith 12

34.31 34.78 29.07 28.66

A4 2:07.75Cedarbrook

1) Ava Gonnella 12 2) Edy Schwartz 12

3) CC Leoni 12 4) Joie Katsock 12

33.67 34.57 35.55 23.96

A5 2:08.35Waynesborough

1) Kelly Johnson 11 2) Julia McGinn 12

3) Kate Hedlund 12 4) Grace Murphy 12

32.54 42.17 27.06 26.58

A6 2:10.58Cricket

1) Ellie Archer 12 2) Francesca Rodgers 12

3) Naomi Shaffer 11 4) Ryan Zinser 11

31.02 39.84 30.43 29.29

 
Event 6  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

Championship: 1:58.43 * Huntingdon Valley Country Club7/29/2015

M DiPietro, K O'Dare, T Grossi, L Grossi

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A - Final
A1 2:02.79Cricket

1) Brenner Green 12 2) Brendan Flaherty 11

3) Joseph Repetto 12 4) Will Lesovitz 11

30.72 34.91 29.76 27.40

A2 2:05.13Aronimink

1) Zack Oswald 12 2) Michael Guardiola 12

3) Fisher Coulson 11 4) Matthew Scudder 12

27.92 35.30 34.48 27.43

A3 2:10.11Manufacturers'

1) Alex Krey 12 2) Toby Herzog 12

3) Foster Brooke 11 4) Max Wickersham 12

34.94 34.47 30.83 29.87

A4 2:12.10Cedarbrook

1) Dean Bowers 11 2) Jack Johnson 11

3) Evan Boratto 12 4) Logan Bruno 12

35.97 37.49 29.48 29.16

A5 2:18.50Overbrook

1) Ryan Sims 12 2) Jack Grimley 11

3) Johnny Belveal 12 4) Coleman Coonley 12

39.32 37.65 30.95 30.58

A6 2:19.07Philadelphia CC

1) Tate Hamburg 11 2) Mason Millard 12

3) Hutch Wood 12 4) Harrison Wood 12

52.05 28.05 30.33 28.64

 
Event 7  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

Championship: 1:51.55 * Philadelphia Cricket Club7/26/2017

L Murray, E Smigiel, I Benster, B Prochniak

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A - Final
A1 1:50.87*Manufacturers'

1) Meghan DiMartile 14 2) Keira Cassidy 14

3) Amanda Phifer 13 4) Molly Brennan 14

25.92 33.98 26.55 24.42

A2 1:54.97Overbrook

1) Lauren Margerison 14 2) Campbell Coonley 14

3) Taylor Grimley 13 4) Taylor Wilson 14

30.79 33.74 25.78 24.66

A3 1:56.75Cricket

1) Lucia Smigiel 13 2) Madison Freeman 13

3) Marissa Shaffer 14 4) Aisling Brady 14

31.25 33.38 27.92 24.20

A4 2:00.14Whitemarsh Vally

1) Amanda Murray 13 2) Olivia Guarnaccia 14

3) Isabel Rozes 13 4) Jules Tulio 14

31.01 35.63 27.69 25.81

A5 2:02.82Philadelphia CC

1) Cassie Foo 13 2) Isabella Casey 13

3) Hannah Neilly 13 4) Bailey Wolfington 14

32.67 35.02 26.96 28.17

A6 2:03.36Aronimink

1) Maura McGeary 14 2) Paige Holsten 13

3) Lindsey Radano 13 4) Bridget McTear 14

30.34 28.44

 
Event 8  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

Championship: 1:43.23 * Huntingdon Valley Country Club7/26/2017

A Walsh, K O'Dare, T Grossi, Q Buck

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A - Final
A1 1:49.58Huntingdon Vally

1) Henry Howard 14 2) Logan Holman 14

3) Miles Bondi 14 4) Benjamin Newman 13

27.35 29.60 25.94 26.69

A2 1:53.29Aronimink

1) Max Marr 13 2) Grant Snyder 14

3) Tate Yeakle 13 4) Jimmy Barnes 14

28.14 31.78 26.79 26.58

A3 1:56.70North Hills

1) Gabriel Fluehr 13 2) Michael Hood 14

3) Luke Burman 14 4) Matt Hood 13

31.31 31.98 27.83 25.58
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2019 Country Club Swimming Championships - 7/30/2019 to 7/31/2019

Results - Finals

A - Final ...   (Event 8  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A4 1:56.80Manufacturers'

1) Jack Vitella 14 2) Dylan Cawley 14

3) Andrew Boles 14 4) Kyle Lehman 14

30.57 35.12 25.85 25.26

A5 1:58.18Cedarbrook

1) Owen Garwood 14 2) Hudson Bowers 14

3) Tyler Shilling 14 4) Jack McFadden 14

30.77 30.99 28.49 27.93

A6 1:58.59Cricket

1) Andrew Van Stone 13 2) Sam Pugh 13

3) Alex Pilling 13 4) Jack Gaghan 14

32.90 31.12 28.69 25.88

 
Event 9  Girls 15-18 200 Yard Medley Relay

Championship: 1:47.99 * Aronimink Golf Club7/30/2014

M McGeary, M Pujadas, R Flick, B Bruno

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A - Final
A1 1:48.26Cricket

1) Annika Murray 17 2) Elise Smigiel 15

3) Sabrina Shaffer 17 4) Brooke Prochniak 16

27.75 30.23 26.32 23.96

A2 1:51.40Aronimink

1) Riley Pujadas 16 2) Ava Hendrickson 15

3) Lindsay Kelly 16 4) Lily Flick 17

26.91 32.26 27.32 24.91

A3 1:51.54Whitemarsh Vally

1) Caroline Foley 15 2) Jill Anderson 16

3) Aileen Murray 17 4) Charley Tulio 15

30.24 10.29 47.09 23.92

A4 1:52.23North Hills

1) Holly Householder 16 2) Sheila Fisher 17

3) Maura Fluehr 16 4) Olivia Toussaint 17

30.90 32.03 25.32 23.98

A5 1:55.60Manufacturers'

1) Charlotte Harobin 15 2) Julia Weiss 17

3) Caroline Antonacio 16 4) Emily Morrissey 18

29.44 34.08 27.42 24.66

A6 1:59.89Waynesborough

1) Allison Lee 18 2) Grace DePhillipo 17

3) Alyssa Totoro 15 4) Sophia Bolton 16

30.54 34.18 28.12 27.05

 
Event 10  Boys 15-18 200 Yard Medley Relay

Championship: 1:34.98 * Whitemarsh Valley Country Club7/25/2012

J Maginnis, M Lordi, C McGoldrick,  N Glendinning

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A - Final
A1 1:34.68*Huntingdon Vally

1) Andrew Acker 15 2) Kevin O'Dare 16

3) Timothy Grossi 15 4) Quinn Buck 15

26.26 24.47 23.11 20.84

A2 1:37.55Manufacturers'

1) Jake DiMartile 16 2) Gavin Brooke 15

3) Ryan Ellis 17 4) Jack Forde 18

23.44 26.80 23.94 23.37

A3 1:40.68Cedarbrook

1) Griffin Bowers 16 2) Brian Bartle 18

3) Alex Patti 17 4) Michael Krumenacker 18

26.88 28.39 23.41 22.00

A4 1:43.84Cricket

1) August Blatney 16 2) Andrew McPoyle 18

3) Jack Pilling 15 4) JeanPaul Dencker 18

26.43 29.60 26.11 21.70

A5 1:45.37North Hills

1) Bret Brogan 17 2) DJ Comerford 18

3) Sean Brogan 17 4) Andrew Dachowski 16

26.74 28.11 26.56 23.96

A6 1:47.23Overbrook

1) Andrew Davis 18 2) Frances Curran 18

3) Owen Preston 17 4) Scott Belveal 15

29.23 29.43 25.24 23.33

 
Event 11  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Championship: 16.84 * Katrina Sullivan          HVCC1982

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
Waynesborough  81 19.12Eliza Cahill

Whitemarsh Vally  82 19.21Maggie Nicholas

Cricket  73 19.71Maddy Walters

Manufacturers'  84 20.40Natalie Albertelli

Overbrook  85 20.75Whitney Grimley

Whitemarsh Vally  86 22.83Teagan Howlett

B - Final
Overbrook  87 21.10Avery Dodson

Cedarbrook  88 21.14Catie McGloin

Waynesborough  89 21.35Nina Lohin

Philadelphia CC  810 21.59Sophie Longstreth

Cedarbrook  811 22.17Anabelle Roark

Llanerch  812 23.51Emilia Brunelli

 
Event 12  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Championship: 16.57 * Brennan Coyle         WVCC7/29/2015

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
Whitemarsh Vally  71 19.07AJ Meehan

Llanerch  82 20.29James Conroy

Cricket  83 21.00Andrew Sumner

Huntingdon Vally  84 21.39Bradyn Kelly

Springhaven  85 21.64Landon Elshami

Cedarbrook  86 23.54Luke Leoni

B - Final
Cedarbrook  87 21.37Oliver Hubbert

Manufacturers'  88 22.39Max Herzog

North Hills  89 22.61Henry Hackford

Whitemarsh Vally  810 23.29Ben Simon

Waynesborough  711 23.87James Anderson

Philadelphia CC  612 24.19Will Longstreth

 
Event 13  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Backstroke

Championship: 14.75 * Brigit Barry               AGC1996

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
Cricket 101 16.88Lily Mehta
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2019 Country Club Swimming Championships - 7/30/2019 to 7/31/2019

Results - Finals

A - Final ...   (Event 13  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Manufacturers' 102 17.08Bridget DiMartile

Cricket 103 17.43Hazel Boczkowski

Overbrook 104 18.04Ava Preate

Germantown  95 18.34Rachel Cornejo

Cedarbrook  96 18.84Cami Lutte

B - Final
Llanerch  97 17.95Erin Conroy

Germantown 108 18.33Carmen Green

Aronimink  99 18.75Frankie Rouse

Whitemarsh Vally 1010 18.89Cara Gordon

Llanerch  911 18.95Caroline Daniel

Overbrook 1012 20.31Barrett Mullen

 
Event 14  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Backstroke

Championship: 14.15 * Alex Boratto            CCC7/28/2010

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
Manufacturers' 101 16.37Ryan Weiss

Germantown 102 17.55Xander Bowen

Whitemarsh Vally 103 17.81Jack Forti

Philadelphia CC  94 18.76Cameron Liggett

Manufacturers'  95 19.02Finn Brooke

Whitemarsh Vally  96 19.29Dylan Glista

B - Final
Waynesborough  97 18.89Luke Anderson

Aronimink  98 19.22Casmir Przybylowski

Aronimink 109 19.38Christian Scudder

Huntingdon Vally 1010 19.48Declan Buck

Cricket 1011 19.64Jameson Galbally

Waynesborough  912 20.17Carter Johnson

 
Event 15  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Championship: 28.23 * Meghan DiMartile      MGCC7/26/2017

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
Manufacturers' 121 27.17*Karly Boles

Manufacturers' 112 30.19Sophia Decardona

Cricket 123 30.90Ellie Archer

Aronimink 114 32.04Bridget Murphy

Waynesborough 115 32.80Kelly Johnson

Huntingdon Vally 116 33.12Katie Pennekamp

B - Final
Huntingdon Vally 127 33.63Caroline Killian

2:08:00.00 50.00

Whitemarsh Vally 128 33.84Taylor Foley

3:20.00

North Hills 129 34.06Sara Burman

307:30:00.00 2:30:00.00

Germantown 1210 36.16Leah Cornejo

Waynesborough 1211 36.74Reese Czajkowski

19.10 17.79

Cedarbrook 1112 37.06Joie Leoni

 
Event 16  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Championship: 27.02 * Greg Brocato        CCC7/28/2010

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
Whitemarsh Vally 121 28.94Brennan Coyle

Huntingdon Vally 122 30.91Gabe Cowart

Cricket 123 31.01Brenner Green

Overbrook 114 32.05Jack Grimley

Cricket 115 32.21Will Lesovitz

Whitemarsh Vally 126 35.35Dylan Carter

B - Final
Cedarbrook 117 36.48Dean Bowers

Manufacturers' 128 37.71Johnny Nagle

Cedarbrook 119 37.74Colin Krumenacker

Overbrook 1210 38.69Ryan Sims

North Hills 1111 40.14Shea Crawford

Manufacturers' 1112 40.46Declan Cawley

 
Event 17  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

Championship: 26.72 * Meghan DiMartile7/30/2019

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
Manufacturers' 141 25.76*Meghan DiMartile

Overbrook 132 30.11Brooke Wilson

Aronimink 143 30.27Maura McGeary

Overbrook 144 30.54Lauren Margerison

Whitemarsh Vally 135 30.56Amanda Murray

Cricket 136 31.10Lucia Smigiel

 
Event 18  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

Championship: 24.53 * Jake DiMartile      MGCC7/26/2017

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
Whitemarsh Vally 141 26.91Riley Coyle

Huntingdon Vally 142 27.14Henry Howard

Manufacturers' 143 30.72Jack Vitella

Whitemarsh Vally 144 31.09Brett Keenan

North Hills 135 31.35Gabriel Fluehr

Waynesborough 146 31.42Cole Kline

 
Event 19  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Backstroke

Championship: 25.84 * Annie O'Dare     HVCC7/25/2018

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
Huntingdon Vally 181 25.93Annie O'Dare

Aronimink 162 26.79Riley Pujadas

Cricket 173 27.77Annika Murray

Philadelphia CC 154 28.16Casey Cullen

Aronimink 185 29.00Cameron Kelly

Cedarbrook 186 29.18Emma Boratto

 
Event 20  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Backstroke

Championship: 22.98 * Alex Boratto           CCC7/27/2016

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
Manufacturers' 161 23.43Jake DiMartile

Manufacturers' 172 25.49Ryan Ellis
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2019 Country Club Swimming Championships - 7/30/2019 to 7/31/2019

Results - Finals

A - Final ...   (Event 20  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

North Hills 173 26.10Bret Brogan

Philadelphia CC 184 26.14Patrick Cullen

Huntingdon Vally 155 26.17Andrew Acker

Aronimink 176 26.56Tommy Boerger

 
Event 21  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Championship: 14.64 * Brigit Barry               AGC1994

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
Whitemarsh Vally  81 16.11Jill Gordon

Cricket  82 16.15Sophie Wilmerding

Cedarbrook  83 16.41Brynn Schwartz

Llanerch  84 16.91Lindsay Cooper

Cedarbrook  75 16.98Matilda Lutte

Overbrook  86 17.28Fiona Seeger

B - Final
North Hills  77 16.58Bridget Ledwith

Whitemarsh Vally  78 17.37Arden Smith

Manufacturers'  89 17.64Ryan Corvasce

Philadelphia CC  810 17.69Victoria Casey

Huntingdon Vally  811 18.28Margaret Rambo

Springhaven  712 19.26Clementine DeMauro

 
Event 22  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Championship: 12.78 * Jack Pilling       CRICKET7/24/2012

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
North Hills  81 15.50Luke Suter

Cedarbrook  82 15.90Luke Kenesky

Cedarbrook  83 16.11Samuel Gonnella

Llanerch  84 16.57Ben Conway

Whitemarsh Vally  85 17.01Ryan Ragusa

Cricket  76 17.39Sam Smith

B - Final
North Hills  87 16.67Charlie Merlini

Manufacturers'  88 17.13Zachary Lupinacci

Manufacturers'  89 17.24Kieran Collins

Llanerch  810 17.67Griffin Small

Huntingdon Vally  811 17.74Ryan Newman

Cricket  712 19.77Keegan Dougher

 
Event 23  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Freestyle

Championship: 12.51 * Caroline Famous        WCC7/25/2012

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
Whitemarsh Vally 101 13.42Maddie Dudley

Cricket 102 13.98Caroline Sumner

Cedarbrook 103 14.07Lila Gonnella

Cricket 104 14.64Milo Carpenter

Cedarbrook 105 14.73Vail Capriotti

Waynesborough 106 15.10Sarah Novelli

B - Final
Huntingdon Vally 107 14.75Emma Quinn

Philadelphia CC  98 14.76Lucia Brosso

Manufacturers'  99 14.82Calla Hehmeyer

Whitemarsh Vally 1010 14.83Ava Smith

Overbrook 1011 15.01Caroline Myers

Waynesborough  912 15.34Claire O'Donnell

 
Event 24  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Freestyle

Championship: 12.51 * Brennan Coyle    WVCC7/26/2017

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
Cricket 101 13.40Christopher Perricelli

Manufacturers' 102 13.60Ryan Phifer

Whitemarsh Vally  93 13.75Owen Coyle

Waynesborough 104 14.19Tripp Murphy

Aronimink 105 14.30Harrison Mountain

North Hills 106 14.32Fran Ledwith

B - Final
Whitemarsh Vally 107 14.39Chris Grasso

Manufacturers'  98 14.56Braeden Skahan

Philadelphia CC 109 15.47Dhilan Wadke

Germantown 1010 15.49Xander Bowen

Huntingdon Vally 1011 15.58Declan Buck

Waynesborough  912 15.83Ford Murphy

 
Event 25  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Championship: 24.32 * Caroline Famous       WCC7/29/2014

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
Waynesborough 121 26.32Grace Murphy

Manufacturers' 112 26.77Sophia Decardona

Cedarbrook 123 27.57Ava Gonnella

Aronimink 124 27.77Catie Holmes

Philadelphia CC 125 27.89Kieran Buckley

Manufacturers' 126 28.31Ava Brennan

B - Final
Huntingdon Vally 127 28.68Caroline Killian

Whitemarsh Vally 128 29.34Addy Smith

1:02:50.00 1:00.00

North Hills 129 29.69Sara Burman

236:06:40.00

Cedarbrook 1110 29.75Lauren McGloin

Aronimink 1211 30.37Skyler Semisch

Germantown 1212 31.41Leah Cornejo

14.34 17.07

 
Event 26  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Championship: 23.54 * Greg Brocato            CCC7/27/2010

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
Aronimink 121 24.58Zack Oswald

Cricket 122 24.80Lukas Parapatt

Cedarbrook 123 25.60Evan Boratto

Huntingdon Vally 124 25.62Gabe Cowart

Aronimink 125 27.60Matthew Scudder

Philadelphia CC 126 28.42Harrison Wood

B - Final
Huntingdon Vally 127 28.70Michael Acker

Cedarbrook 128 29.19Logan Bruno

North Hills 129 29.57Aiden Hood

Overbrook 1210 29.76Johnny Belveal
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2019 Country Club Swimming Championships - 7/30/2019 to 7/31/2019

Results - Finals

B - Final ...   (Event 26  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Whitemarsh Vally 1211 30.03Robby Grasso

Manufacturers' 1212 30.22Max Wickersham

 
Event 27  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Championship: 23.50 * Caroline Famous        WCC7/27/2016

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
Cricket 141 24.90Aisling Brady

Manufacturers' 142 25.08Molly Brennan

Overbrook 143 25.28Taylor Wilson

Cedarbrook 144 25.63Madilyn Johnson

Overbrook 135 25.99Brooke Wilson

Whitemarsh Vally 146 26.63Jules Tulio

 
Event 28  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Championship: 21.15 * Greg Brocato          CCC7/25/2012

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
Huntingdon Vally 141 23.98Logan Holman

North Hills 142 24.31Michael Hood

Whitemarsh Vally 143 24.34Peter Williamson

Aronimink 134 24.64Tate Yeakle

North Hills 145 25.66Luke Burman

Cricket 136 26.32Andrew Van Stone

 
Event 29  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Freestyle

Championship: 23.76 * Meredith Wurtz      CRICKET7/30/2014

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
Cricket 151 23.76*Lane Murray

Huntingdon Vally 182 23.82Annie O'Dare

Philadelphia CC 153 24.47Casey Cullen

Whitemarsh Vally 154 24.64Charley Tulio

North Hills 175 25.00Olivia Toussaint

Manufacturers' 186 25.02Emily Morrissey

 
Event 30  Boys 15-18 100 Yard Freestyle

Championship: 44.60 * Jake Sannem    MGCC7/26/2017

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
Cedarbrook 171 47.23Alex Patti

23.24 23.99

Philadelphia CC 182 47.89Patrick Cullen

23.25 24.64

Huntingdon Vally 153 47.97Quinn Buck

23.43 24.54

Aronimink 174 48.50Anton Crescente

22.81 25.69

Overbrook 185 49.01Frances Curran

23.76 25.25

North Hills 186 49.03DJ Comerford

23.19 25.84

 
Event 31  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Championship: 19.37 * Jewel Schaefer       NHCC7/29/2015

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
Cedarbrook  81 21.82Elizabeth Kenesky

Philadelphia CC  82 21.88Avery Millard

Overbrook  83 22.29Sara Fanelli

Cedarbrook  84 22.49Lilly Baughman

Cricket  85 23.08Lilly Goldsmith

Llanerch  86 23.47Lindsay Cooper

B - Final
Huntingdon Vally  87 23.99Margaret Rambo

Waynesborough  88 24.36Norah Crowe

Aronimink  89 25.84Clara Mountain

Cricket  810 26.87Reese Dowling

North Hills  7--- DQMolly Burkholder

Llanerch  8--- DQBridget Stephens

 
Event 32  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Championship: 16.91 * Kevin O'Dare         HVCC7/25/2012

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
Whitemarsh Vally  81 20.86Gavin Nicholas

North Hills  82 20.91Reid O'Neill

Cedarbrook  83 21.17Luke Kenesky

Cedarbrook  84 22.00William Baughman

Huntingdon Vally  75 23.82Grant Pennekamp

Overbrook  8--- DQLiam Deasey

B - Final
North Hills  87 23.50Cooper Burkholder

Philadelphia CC  88 23.74Patrick Chang

Whitemarsh Vally  69 24.41Tucker Nicholas

Springhaven  810 25.22Grey Vail

Germantown  711 25.33Brady Cosgrove

Cricket  612 26.64Sam Flaherty

 
Event 33  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Breaststroke

Championship: 15.94 * Brianna Barry         AGC7/1/2001

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
Cedarbrook 101 18.13Caroline Baughman

Cricket  92 18.25Neely Lesovitz

Philadelphia CC 103 18.66Maddie Nielson

Huntingdon Vally  94 18.76Lily Hart

Waynesborough 105 19.44Maggie McGinn

Manufacturers' 106 20.31Sophia Vitella

B - Final
Cedarbrook 107 19.78Lila Gonnella

Cricket  98 20.19Shea Flaherty

Llanerch  99 20.53Abigail Stephens

Overbrook 1010 21.08Barrett Mullen

Aronimink  911 21.80Abby Olex

Llanerch  912 21.89Brigid Kelly



C.C.S.A. Championship Meet HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 8:54 PM  7/31/2019  Page 7

2019 Country Club Swimming Championships - 7/30/2019 to 7/31/2019

Results - Finals
 
Event 34  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Breaststroke

Championship: 15.18 * Kevin O'Dare         HVCC7/31/2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
Manufacturers' 101 16.92Carsten Diccianni

Whitemarsh Vally 102 17.53Jack Condon

Cricket 103 18.39Jake Benster

Manufacturers'  94 19.22Braeden Skahan

Overbrook 105 19.49Colin McGrath

Waynesborough 106 21.02Graham Roe

B - Final
Huntingdon Vally 107 20.10Chase Baker

Philadelphia CC 108 20.19Hudson Millard

Whitemarsh Vally  99 20.93Thomas Bland

Waynesborough 1010 21.80Nick Lohin

Cedarbrook 1011 22.09Jake Katsock

North Hills  912 22.14Evan Cohen

 
Event 35  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Championship: 32.24 * Meg Walters          CRICKET1991

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
Manufacturers' 121 34.25Olivia Vitella

Aronimink 122 35.26Skyler Semisch

Cedarbrook 123 35.28Edy Schwartz

Aronimink 124 36.24Lily Hendrickson

Whitemarsh Vally 125 36.39Lila Forti

Llanerch 116 36.74MaryKate Daniel

B - Final
Huntingdon Vally 117 36.86Katie Pennekamp

311:23:20.00 1:40:00.00

Whitemarsh Vally 128 37.14Lily Condon

Waynesborough 129 38.81Caroline Morrissey

Cedarbrook 1210 39.39Casey Burden

Manufacturers' 1111 39.70Sophie Caulfield

2:05:00.00 50.00

Llanerch 11--- DQTatum Jolley

19.52 18.72

 
Event 36  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Championship: 31.23 * Kevin O'Dare          HVCC7/29/2015

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
Whitemarsh Vally 121 31.83Brennan Coyle

Cricket 122 34.32Lukas Parapatt

Manufacturers' 123 34.65Toby Herzog

Cricket 114 34.87Brendan Flaherty

Aronimink 125 35.58Michael Guardiola

Manufacturers' 126 35.96Alex Krey

B - Final
Philadelphia CC 127 36.55Mason Millard

North Hills 118 37.73Sebastian Small

Cedarbrook 119 38.59Jack Johnson

Llanerch 1110 39.28Alex Cooper

Huntingdon Vally 1211 41.83Michael Acker

Aronimink 1212 42.21Packy Rouse

 
Event 37  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

Championship: 30.32 * Annie O'Dare         HVCC7/29/2015

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
Aronimink 141 32.54Maura McGeary

Huntingdon Vally 132 33.07Cate Luviano

Cedarbrook 143 33.18Madilyn Johnson

Cricket 134 33.50Madison Freeman

Overbrook 145 33.94Campbell Coonley

Manufacturers' 146 34.41Keira Cassidy

 
Event 38  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

Championship: 27.33 * Kevin O'Dare         HVCC7/26/2017

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
Whitemarsh Vally 141 29.10Riley Coyle

Cricket 132 31.35Sam Pugh

Cedarbrook 143 31.39Hudson Bowers

Aronimink 144 33.29Grant Snyder

Manufacturers' 145 35.13Dylan Cawley

North Hills 136 35.76Matt Hood

 
Event 39  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Breaststroke

Championship: 28.91 * Emily Sykes     HVCC7/26/2017

Championship: 28.91 * Annie O'Dare      HVCC7/25/2018

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
Huntingdon Vally 181 29.15Annie O'Dare

Cricket 152 31.05Elise Smigiel

Whitemarsh Vally 163 31.07Jill Anderson

Whitemarsh Vally 174 31.80Aileen Murray

Huntingdon Vally 155 32.06Lilly Acker

Aronimink 156 32.69Ava Hendrickson

 
Event 40  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Breaststroke

Championship: 25.86 * Kevin O'Dare7/30/2019

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
Huntingdon Vally 161 25.67*Kevin O'Dare

Manufacturers' 152 27.60Gavin Brooke

Aronimink 173 27.90Anton Crescente

Cedarbrook 184 28.92Brian Bartle

Manufacturers' 185 29.46Jack Forde

Waynesborough 156 29.58Mason Kline

 
Event 41  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Championship: 15.17 * Amanda Beck         CRICKET7/25/2005

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
Cedarbrook  81 16.89Vita Capriotti

Cedarbrook  82 18.56Catie McGloin

Overbrook  83 18.64Caroline Duddy

Cricket  84 19.02Stewart Schreiner

Llanerch  85 19.93Lindsay Cooper

Huntingdon Vally  86 20.14Margaret Rambo

B - Final
Philadelphia CC  87 20.08Raina Wadke
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2019 Country Club Swimming Championships - 7/30/2019 to 7/31/2019

Results - Finals

B - Final ...   (Event 41  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Aronimink  88 20.59Bea MacKenzie

Overbrook  89 20.90Gracie Duffy

North Hills  810 21.37Molly McMullin

Springhaven  711 22.09Clementine DeMauro

Cricket  812 22.63Evelyn O'Malley

 
Event 42  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Championship: 15.20 * Kevn O'Dare          HVCC7/25/2012

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
Huntingdon Vally  71 17.55Henry Pickford

Cricket  82 17.99Henry Kessler

Whitemarsh Vally  83 18.21Joey Habich

Llanerch  84 19.70Ben Conway

Cedarbrook  85 19.90Samuel Gonnella

Llanerch  86 24.41James Conroy

B - Final
Overbrook  87 22.64Kallum Roselle

Whitemarsh Vally  68 24.91Tucker Nicholas

Cedarbrook  89 25.49Luke Salvitti

Aronimink  610 26.31Luke McDermott

Philadelphia CC  8--- DQTyler Shrode

Cricket  7--- DQJackson Overcash

 
Event 43  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Butterfly

Championship: 13.46 * Caroline Famous      WCC7/24/2012

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
Whitemarsh Vally 101 14.54Maddie Dudley

Waynesborough 102 15.28Paige Hedlund

Huntingdon Vally  93 15.96Jane Pickford

Overbrook 104 15.98Abby Smith

Philadelphia CC 105 16.24Avery Buckley

Aronimink  96 16.63Frankie Rouse

B - Final
Cedarbrook  97 16.45Ainsley Buerger

Manufacturers' 108 16.70Mazie Williams

Whitemarsh Vally  99 17.13Ellie Coyle

Cricket 1010 17.27Reese Dooley

Cricket 1011 17.41Charlotte Green

Germantown  912 18.16Rachel Cornejo

 
Event 44  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Butterfly

Championship: 13.76 * Colin Laren          GCC7/1/1998

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
Whitemarsh Vally 101 14.27Colin Baran

Cricket 102 14.52Cooper Schreiner

Manufacturers' 103 14.69Jack Weiss

Overbrook 104 15.08Jake Wilson

Whitemarsh Vally 105 15.73Jack Forti

Germantown 106 16.01Xander Bowen

B - Final
Philadelphia CC 107 17.01Colin Selway

Cricket  98 17.14Carmine Repetto

Cedarbrook 109 17.34Jake Katsock

Manufacturers' 1010 18.56Joe Morrissey

Springhaven 1011 18.96Jameson Smolarski

Waynesborough  912 19.68Beckett Gaiski

 
Event 45  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Championship: 26.35 * Emily Rhodes          WCC7/28/2009

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
Manufacturers' 111 28.64Anna DiMartile

Aronimink 122 29.02Delaney Oswald

Whitemarsh Vally 123 29.22Georgia Baran

Waynesborough 124 30.47Kate Hedlund

Cricket 115 30.60Naomi Shaffer

Philadelphia CC 116 32.23Demi Wolfington

B - Final
Cedarbrook 127 32.46CC Leoni

Cedarbrook 128 32.74Joie Katsock

Overbrook 129 33.14Sophie Smith

1:15:00.00 3:10.00

North Hills 1110 33.22Annabeth Rourke

251:40:00.00 1:56:40.00

Germantown 1211 33.50Katie Day

15.70 0.13 17.67

Llanerch 1112 34.38MaryKate Daniel

 
Event 46  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Championship: 25.03 * Joe Maginnis         WVCC7/30/2008

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
Aronimink 121 27.74Zack Oswald

Huntingdon Vally 122 27.92Gabe Cowart

Philadelphia CC 123 28.97Hutch Wood

Cricket 124 29.80Joseph Repetto

Overbrook 125 31.02Nolan Murphy

Manufacturers' 116 32.16Foster Brooke

B - Final
Huntingdon Vally 127 34.46Michael Acker

Aronimink 118 35.10Fisher Coulson

Manufacturers' 129 35.31Shane McLaughlin

Llanerch 1110 36.56Alex Cooper

Waynesborough 1111 38.43Andrew Gallagher

Cedarbrook 12--- DQJohn Carmody

 
Event 47  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

Championship: 25.47 * Caroline Famous      WCC7/27/2016

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
Overbrook 131 25.94Taylor Grimley

Manufacturers' 132 27.33Amanda Phifer

Philadelphia CC 133 27.37Hannah Neilly

Whitemarsh Vally 134 27.95Isabel Rozes

Cedarbrook 145 28.19Madilyn Johnson

Waynesborough 136 28.21Isabella Thompson
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2019 Country Club Swimming Championships - 7/30/2019 to 7/31/2019

Results - Finals
 
Event 48  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

Championship: 22.82 * Greg Brocato       CCC7/25/2012

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
Huntingdon Vally 141 26.03Miles Bondi

Manufacturers' 142 26.10Andrew Boles

Whitemarsh Vally 143 26.68Peter Williamson

Aronimink 134 27.42Max Marr

Overbrook 145 27.94Zack Metzler

Waynesborough 136 29.82Patrick Buysse

 
Event 49  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Butterfly

Championship: 25.39 * Emily Rhodes       WCC7/31/2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
Cricket 151 25.37*Lane Murray

North Hills 162 25.48Maura Fluehr

Philadelphia CC 153 25.89Casey Cullen

Cedarbrook 184 27.54Emma Boratto

Manufacturers' 165 27.75Caroline Antonacio

Aronimink 166 28.09Lindsay Kelly

 
Event 50  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Butterfly

Championship: 22.00 * Joe Maginnis       WVCC7/25/2012

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
Huntingdon Vally 151 23.45Timothy Grossi

Cedarbrook 182 23.86Michael Krumenacker

Philadelphia CC 183 24.33Patrick Cullen

Aronimink 174 24.50Anton Crescente

Cricket 185 24.52JeanPaul Dencker

Aronimink 176 25.34Tommy Boerger

 
Event 51  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

Championship: 1:01.57 * Manufacturers' Golf and CC7/27/2016

S Decardona, C Brazer, L Morrissey, A DiMartile

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A - Final
A1 1:06.88Cedarbrook

1) Lilly Baughman 8 2) Matilda Lutte 7

3) Brynn Schwartz 8 4) Vita Capriotti 8

34.54 32.34

A2 1:06.90Whitemarsh Vally

1) Arden Smith 7 2) Teagan Howlett 8

3) Jill Gordon 8 4) Maggie Nicholas 8

36.83 30.07

A3 1:10.11Cricket

1) Sophie Wilmerding 8 2) Reese Dowling 8

3) Stewart Schreiner 8 4) Maddy Walters 7

37.68 32.43

A4 1:12.02Overbrook

1) Whitney Grimley 8 2) Gracie Duffy 8

3) Sara Fanelli 8 4) Fiona Seeger 8

36.26 35.76

A5 1:12.60Philadelphia CC

1) Avery Millard 8 2) Victoria Casey 8

3) Sophie Longstreth 8 4) Raina Wadke 8

43.67 28.93

A6 1:13.35North Hills

1) Molly Burkholder 7 2) Marin Ledwith 8

3) Molly McMullin 8 4) Bridget Ledwith 7

37.76 35.59

B - Final
A--- DQAronimink

1) Clara Mountain 8 2) Louisa Harrar 7

3) Bea MacKenzie 8 4) Alexandra Curran 8

39.07 36.84

 
Event 52  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

Championship: 1:02.48 * Manufacturers' Golf and CC7/26/2017

R Phifer, R Weiss, C Diccianni, J Weiss

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A - Final
A1 1:04.36Cricket

1) Andrew Sumner 8 2) Declan Dougher 8

3) Sam Smith 7 4) Henry Kessler 8

32.22 32.14

A2 1:05.05North Hills

1) Charlie Merlini 8 2) Reid O'Neill 8

3) Cooper Burkholder 8 4) Luke Suter 8

33.04 32.01

A3 1:06.84Whitemarsh Vally

1) AJ Meehan 7 2) Joey Habich 8

3) Ryan Ragusa 8 4) Gavin Nicholas 8

34.39 32.45

A4 1:09.40Cedarbrook

1) Samuel Gonnella 8 2) Luke Salvitti 8

3) William Baughman 8 4) Luke Kenesky 8

33.69 35.71

A5 1:10.80Llanerch

1) Tommy Murphy 8 2) Griffin Small 8

3) James Conroy 8 4) Ben Conway 8

37.54 33.26

A6 1:15.68Manufacturers'

1) Max Herzog 8 2) Carter Reed 7

3) Zachary Lupinacci 8 4) Kieran Collins 8

41.59 34.09

 
Event 53  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

Championship: 53.35 * Manufacturers' Golf and CC7/26/2017

O Vitella, A Brennan, S Decardona, K Boles

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A - Final
A1 56.89Whitemarsh Vally

1) Cara Gordon 10 2) Ava Smith 10

3) Ellie Coyle 9 4) Maddie Dudley 10

29.09 27.80

A2 57.42Cricket

1) Milo Carpenter 10 2) Charlotte Green 10

3) Caroline Sumner 10 4) Lily Mehta 10

30.03 27.39

A3 58.05Cedarbrook

1) Cami Lutte 9 2) Vail Capriotti 10

3) Ainsley Buerger 9 4) Lila Gonnella 10

30.10 27.95
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2019 Country Club Swimming Championships - 7/30/2019 to 7/31/2019

Results - Finals

A - Final ...   (Event 53  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A4 59.06Manufacturers'

1) Bridget DiMartile 10 2) Sophia Vitella 10

3) Calla Hehmeyer 9 4) Mazie Williams 10

29.75 29.31

A5 1:00.11Waynesborough

1) Sarah Novelli 10 2) Claire O'Donnell 9

3) Maggie McGinn 10 4) Paige Hedlund 10

30.35 29.76

A6 1:01.60Overbrook

1) Caroline Myers 10 2) Abby Smith 10

3) Lila McGrath 9 4) Ava Preate 10

31.59 30.01

 
Event 54  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

Championship: 53.97 * Manufacturers' Golf and CC7/30/2019

R Phifer, C Diccianni, R Weiss, J Weiss

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A - Final
A1 53.73*Manufacturers'

1) Ryan Phifer 10 2) Carsten Diccianni 10

3) Ryan Weiss 10 4) Jack Weiss 10

27.51 26.22

A2 54.87Whitemarsh Vally

1) Chris Grasso 10 2) Jack Condon 10

3) Owen Coyle 9 4) Colin Baran 10

28.14 26.73

A3 58.30Cricket

1) Carmine Repetto 9 2) Jake Benster 10

3) Cooper Schreiner 10 4) Christopher Perricelli 10

30.36 27.94

A4 1:00.73Philadelphia CC

1) Dhilan Wadke 10 2) Cameron Liggett 9

3) Hudson Millard 10 4) Colin Selway 10

30.61 30.12

A5 1:01.24North Hills

1) Braeden McAneny 9 2) Brandon Varga 10

3) Jude Hackford 10 4) Fran Ledwith 10

31.81 29.43

A6 1:01.59Aronimink

1) Harrison Mountain 10 2) Christian Scudder 10

3) Aidan Haas 10 4) Casmir Przybylowski 9

31.65 29.94

 
Event 55  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Championship: 1:47.14 * Manufacturers' Golf and CC7/26/2017

M Brennan, A Phifer, R Skalicky, M DiMartile

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A - Final
A1 1:47.42Manufacturers'

1) Ava Brennan 12 2) Anna DiMartile 11

3) Olivia Vitella 12 4) Karly Boles 12

28.90 27.36 26.88 24.28

A2 1:51.49Aronimink

1) Lily Hendrickson 12 2) Catie Holmes 12

3) Bridget Murphy 11 4) Delaney Oswald 12

28.82 32.57 22.83 27.27

A3 1:52.39Cedarbrook

1) CC Leoni 12 2) Edy Schwartz 12

3) Joie Katsock 12 4) Ava Gonnella 12

31.16 24.81 29.26 27.16

A4 1:52.85Waynesborough

1) Kate Hedlund 12 2) Kelly Johnson 11

3) Julia McGinn 12 4) Grace Murphy 12

29.05 28.42 28.68 26.70

A5 1:53.20Cricket

1) Ryan Zinser 11 2) Ellie Archer 12

3) Francesca Rodgers 12 4) Naomi Shaffer 11

29.33 26.28 29.33 28.26

A6 1:54.43Whitemarsh Vally

1) Taylor Foley 12 2) Lila Forti 12

3) Addy Smith 12 4) Georgia Baran 12

29.30 28.84 29.16 27.13

 
Event 56  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Championship: 1:46.61 * Huntingdon Valley Country Club7/27/2016

T Grossi, A Walsh, M Bondi, Q Buck

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A - Final
A1 1:46.95Cricket

1) Joseph Repetto 12 2) Brenner Green 12

3) Will Lesovitz 11 4) Lukas Parapatt 12

27.76 25.77 28.02 25.40

A2 1:54.91Whitemarsh Vally

1) Dylan Carter 12 2) Robby Grasso 12

3) Andrew Carter 12 4) Brennan Coyle 12

28.72 30.09 30.95 25.15

A3 1:55.44Manufacturers'

1) Alex Krey 12 2) Max Wickersham 12

3) Toby Herzog 12 4) Foster Brooke 11

28.69 29.94 29.73 27.08

A4 1:56.90Overbrook

1) Jack Grimley 11 2) Johnny Belveal 12

3) Ryan Sims 12 4) Nolan Murphy 12

28.34 30.18 30.59 27.79

A5 1:56.98Cedarbrook

1) Logan Bruno 12 2) Dean Bowers 11

3) Jack Johnson 11 4) Evan Boratto 12

29.58 31.03 30.48 25.89

A6 2:00.70Philadelphia CC

1) Mason Millard 12 2) Tate Hamburg 11

3) Harrison Wood 12 4) Hutch Wood 12

30.54 34.85 28.56 26.75

 
Event 57  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Championship: 1:41.37 * Philadelphia Cricket Club7/27/2016

A Murray, I Mehta, S Shaffer, B Prochniak

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A - Final
A1 1:40.64*Manufacturers'

1) Amanda Phifer 13 2) Keira Cassidy 14

3) Molly Brennan 14 4) Meghan DiMartile 14

26.16 26.62 24.51 23.35
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2019 Country Club Swimming Championships - 7/30/2019 to 7/31/2019

Results - Finals

A - Final ...   (Event 57  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A2 1:40.85*Overbrook

1) Taylor Wilson 14 2) Lauren Margerison 14

3) Brooke Wilson 13 4) Taylor Grimley 13

25.65 25.95 25.09 24.16

A3 1:45.53Cricket

1) Marissa Shaffer 14 2) Lucia Smigiel 13

3) Madison Freeman 13 4) Aisling Brady 14

27.42 26.14 27.03 24.94

A4 1:45.87Whitemarsh Vally

1) Amanda Murray 13 2) Jules Tulio 14

3) Olivia Guarnaccia 14 4) Isabel Rozes 13

26.41 26.61 27.64 25.21

A5 1:50.35Philadelphia CC

1) Isabella Casey 13 2) Cassie Foo 13

3) Bailey Wolfington 14 4) Hannah Neilly 13

27.35 28.38 28.88 25.74

A6 1:50.72Huntingdon Vally

1) Cate Luviano 13 2) Alaina Sanders 14

3) Elle Pennekamp 13 4) Anna Fedders 13

27.67 27.55 27.99 27.51

 
Event 58  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Championship: 1:33.21 * Huntingdon Valley Country Club7/26/2017

L Grossi, K O'Dare, T Grossi, Q Buck

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A - Final
A1 1:36.85Huntingdon Vally

1) Miles Bondi 14 2) Benjamin Newman 13

3) Henry Howard 14 4) Logan Holman 14

23.73 26.34 23.85 22.93

A2 1:39.59Manufacturers'

1) Jack Vitella 14 2) Max Banmiller 13

3) Kyle Lehman 14 4) Andrew Boles 14

25.27 25.85 25.38 23.09

A3 1:40.32Whitemarsh Vally

1) Riley Coyle 14 2) Brett Keenan 14

3) Jack Koch 13 4) Peter Williamson 14

23.12 26.73 26.73 23.74

A4 1:43.29North Hills

1) Luke Burman 14 2) Gabriel Fluehr 13

3) Matt Hood 13 4) Michael Hood 14

25.70 26.39 27.25 23.95

A5 1:44.82Cricket

1) Andrew Van Stone 13 2) Jack Gaghan 14

3) Sam Pugh 13 4) Alex Pilling 13

26.70 26.31 24.95 26.86

A6 1:45.73Waynesborough

1) Jack Bonner 14 2) Patrick Buysse 13

3) Cole Kline 14 4) Trent Newbold 14

26.18 27.51 26.46 25.58

 
Event 59  Girls 15-18 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Championship: 1:38.77 * Aronimink Golf Club7/30/2014

M Pujadas, M McGeary, R Flick, B Bruno

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A - Final
A1 1:37.73*Cricket

1) Brooke Prochniak 16 2) Elise Smigiel 15

3) Annika Murray 17 4) Lane Murray 15

24.83 10.06 39.71 23.13

A2 1:38.66*North Hills

1) Holly Householder 16 2) Sheila Fisher 17

3) Olivia Toussaint 17 4) Maura Fluehr 16

25.57 25.39 24.24 23.46

A3 1:39.39Whitemarsh Vally

1) Charley Tulio 15 2) Aileen Murray 17

3) Kelly Murray 15 4) Jill Anderson 16

24.85 24.76 25.15 24.63

A4 1:41.01Manufacturers'

1) Caroline Antonacio 16 2) Grace Brennan 16

3) Julia Weiss 17 4) Emily Morrissey 18

26.16 10.30 40.23 24.32

A5 1:41.15Aronimink

1) Riley Pujadas 16 2) Lu MacKenzie 17

3) Lindsay Kelly 16 4) Lily Flick 17

25.01 10.29 40.91 24.94

A6 1:48.52Waynesborough

1) Allison Lee 18 2) Avery Chalfont 16

3) Sophia Bolton 16 4) Alyssa Totoro 15

27.80 27.61 26.83 26.28

 
Event 60  Boys 15-18 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Championship: 1:25.73 * Whitemarsh Valley Country Club7/25/2012

N Glendinning, T Walker, C McGoldrick, J Maginnis

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A - Final
A1 1:27.30Huntingdon Vally

1) Timothy Grossi 15 2) Andrew Acker 15

3) Kevin O'Dare 16 4) Quinn Buck 15

22.34 22.50 21.43 21.03

A2 1:28.81Cedarbrook

1) Alex Patti 17 2) Brian Bartle 18

3) Griffin Bowers 16 4) Michael Krumenacker 18

21.87 22.78 22.44 21.72

A3 1:30.22Manufacturers'

1) Gavin Brooke 15 2) Connor Brennan 15

3) Ryan Ellis 17 4) Jake DiMartile 16

22.86 23.48 22.80 21.08

A4 1:31.03Cricket

1) August Blatney 16 2) Andrew McPoyle 18

3) Jack Pilling 15 4) JeanPaul Dencker 18

22.89 22.59 45.65

A5 1:33.36North Hills

1) Bret Brogan 17 2) Andrew Dachowski 16

3) Tyler Dotger 18 4) DJ Comerford 18

23.65 24.16 23.58 21.97
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2019 Country Club Swimming Championships - 7/30/2019 to 7/31/2019

Results - Finals

A - Final ...   (Event 60  Boys 15-18 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A6 1:36.07Waynesborough

1) Cooper Lewis 15 2) Jack Semmer 15

3) Tommy Simpson 16 4) Mason Kline 15

24.52 24.38 24.67 22.50

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 60

1. Philadelphia Cricket Club 310

2. Manufacturers' Golf and CC 288

3. Whitemarsh Valley Country Club 260

4. Cedarbrook Country Club 207

5. Huntingdon Valley Country Club 161

6. Aronimink Golf Club 139

7. Overbrook Golf Club 110

8. North Hills Country Club 101

9. Philadelphia Country Club 81

10. Waynesborough Country Club 67

11. Llanerch Country Club 23

12. Germantown Cricket Club 8

13. Springhaven Country Club 2


